Date Received

9/8/2006
9/14/2006
9/15/2006
9/15/2006
10/10/2006
10/11/2006
10/11/2006
10/12/2006
10/17/2006

11/8/2006

11/8/2006

11/8/2006
11/16/2006
11/16/2006
11/21/2006
11/27/2006

Type of Document

Contract
Contract
Lease

Lease

Contract
Contract
Contract
Lease

Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract

WORP

Wednesday, January 24, 2007

Project Name

185 CFM Utility mount air compressor
Black Hills Power

Principles of Supervision @ Civic Center
Brown bag lunch @ Civic Center

Rent Room at Civic Center

Walgar - 5th Street

Colonid Motel suit

Space Lease Agreement (Civic Center)
Mobile Bleachers

BH Homebuilders Registration

BH Homebuilders Registration

BH Homebuilders Registration

Snow Removal

Principles Supervision

Civic Center Room

Department

Public Works

Parks and Recreation
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Public Works

Public Works
Growth Management
Finance

Growth Management
Growth Management
Public Works

Public Works
Human Resources

Mayor/Council

Tower Rd.Properties, WEB Real Estate Holdings Growth Management

Council Approval

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Date Received

11/28/2006
12/18/2006
12/21/2006
12/22/2006

Tvpe of Document

Contract
Other
Contract

Contract

Wednesday, January 24, 2007

Project Name

Use of Valley View gymnasium
Registration Form
Snow Removal Agreement

Siemens for 30 Air Cups and Fasteners

Department

Growth Management
Parks and Recreation
Public Works
Public Works

Council Approval

No
No
No
No
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