2006 Contracts Without City Council Approval

Date Received	Type of Document	Project Name	Department	Council Approval
9/8/2006	Contract	185 CFM Utility mount air compressor	Public Works	No
9/14/2006	Contract	Black Hills Power	Parks and Recreation	No
9/15/2006	Lease	Principles of Supervision @ Civic Center	Human Resources	No
9/15/2006	Lease	Brown bag lunch @ Civic Center	Human Resources	No
10/10/2006	Contract	Rent Room at Civic Center	Human Resources	No
10/11/2006	Contract	Walgar - 5th Street	Public Works	No
10/11/2006	Contract	Colonial Motel suit	Public Works	No
10/12/2006	Lease	Space Lease Agreement (Civic Center)	Growth Management	No
10/17/2006	Contract	Mobile Bleachers	Finance	No
11/8/2006	Contract	BH Homebuilders Registration	Growth Management	No
11/8/2006	Contract	BH Homebuilders Registration	Growth Management	No
11/8/2006	Contract	BH Homebuilders Registration	Public Works	No
11/16/2006	Contract	Snow Removal	Public Works	No
11/16/2006	Contract	Principles Supervision	Human Resources	No
11/21/2006	Contract	Civic Center Room	Mayor/Council	No
11/27/2006	WORP	Tower Rd.Properties, WEB Real Estate Holdings	Growth Management	No

Wednesday, January 24, 2007

Date Received	Type of Document	Project Name	Department	Council Approval
11/28/2006	Contract	Use of Valley View gymnasium	Growth Management	No
12/18/2006	Other	Registration Form	Parks and Recreation	No
12/21/2006	Contract	Snow Removal Agreement	Public Works	No
12/22/2006	Contract	Siemens for 30 Air Cups and Fasteners	Public Works	No